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-Leading1 Magazines and Special Papers of Canada Individually Classified According 
to Purpose, Place where Published, Circulation, Frequency of Issue, and Year 
Established—continued. 

Name. Where Published. Circulation. Frequency of Issue. 
Year 

Estab
lished. 

LEADING CANADIAN BUSINESS PAPERS-continued. 

Education—concluded. 
French— 

L'Ecole Canadienne (publication of 
the Catholic School Commission 
of Montreal) 

Electrical Equipment-
Electrical News and Engineering 
Electrical Digest 
Electrical Appliances and Supplies 

Engineering— 
The Engineering Journal 
The Engineering Catalogue 
Engineering and Contract Record 
Canadian Engineer 

Exports-
Canadian Exporter 

Fisheries-
Canadian Fisherman....' 
Western Fisheries 

Florists— 
The Canadian Florist 

Food and Canning-
Canadian Food Packer 

Fraternal Societies— 
The Alberta Oddfellow 

Fuel and Coal -
Western Canada Coal Review 

Funeral Service— 
Canadian Cemetery Service and 

Memorial Craftsman. 

Furniture and Furnishings-
Furniture and Furnishings 
Canadian Woodworker and Furniture 

Manufacturer 

Fur Trade— 
Fur of Canada 
Fur Trade Journal of Canada 

General Retail Trade— 
English— 

The Beacon 
General Merchant of Canada 

French— 
Le Prix Courant 

Giftware— 
Giftware 

Grain Trade -
Canadian Milling and Feed Journal.. . 

Grocery Trade— 
English— 

Prairie Grocer and Provisioner 
Canadian Grocer 

French— 
Le Detaillant en Produits Alimen-

taires 

1 Based on circulation. 2 From 
reported. 

Montreal. 

Toronto. 
Toronto. 
Toronto. 

Montreal. 
Montreal. 
Toronto.. 
Toronto.. 

Montreal. 

Gardenvale, Que. 
Vancouver 

Oshawa, Ont 

Gardenvale, Que.. 

Wainwright, Alta. 

Winnipeg 

Toronto. 

Toronto. 

Toronto. 

Winnipeg. 
Toronto.. 

Calgary. 
Toronto. 

Montreal. 

Toronto.. 

Montreal. 

Winnipeg. 
Toronto.. 

5,0002 

3,991 
3,292 
3,193 

4,817 
4,508 
3,290 
3,262 

2,7502 

3,753 
1,708 

1,0002 

1,500 

3,154 

l,000a 

1,800 

1,388 

5,000 
3,069 

5,497 
4,000 

3,0002 

1,200 

5,633 
4,863 

Monthly.. 

Semi-monthly., 
Monthly 
Monthly 

Monthly., 
Annual... 
Weekly... 
Weekly... 

Twelve issues a year 

Monthly.. 
Monthly.. 

Bi-weekly. 

Monthly... 

Monthly... 

Monthly... 

Bi-monthly.. 

Monthly., 

Monthly. 

Monthly. 
Monthly. 

Quarterly. 
Quarterly. 

Monthly 

Bi-monthly.. 

Monthly 

Monthly 
Semi-monthly., 

Montreal 5,766 Monthly 
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1924 

1891 
1932 
1925 

1918 
3 

1886 

1931 

1914 
1930 

1905 

1930 

1918 

1930 

1911 

1901 

1935 
1923 

1938 
1928 

1887 

1932 

1919 

1928 
1886 

1926 

;Not 


