## 3.—Leading Magazines and Special Papers of Canada Individually Classified According to Purpose, Place where Published, Circulation, Frequency of Issue, and Year Established—continued.

Name.	Where Published.	Circulation.	Frequency of Issue.	Year Estab- lished.
LEADING CANAL	DIAN BUSINESS I	PAPERS—co	ntinued.	
Education—concluded.				
L'Ecole Canadienne (publication of the Catholic School Commission of Montreal)	Montreal	5,000 2	Monthly	1924
Electrical Equipment— Electrical News and Engineering. Electrical Digest Electrical Appliances and Supplies	Toronto	3,292	Semi-monthly Monthly Monthly	1891 1932 1925
Engineering— The Engineering Journal The Engineering Catalogue Engineering and Contract Record Canadian Engineer	Montreal	4,508	Montbly Annual Weekly Weekly	1918 1886 1893
Exports— Canadian Exporter	Montreal	2,7501	Twelve issues a year	1931
Fisheries— Canadian Fisherman, Western Fisheries.	Gardenvale, Que Vancouver	3,753 1,708	Monthly	1914 1930
Fiorists— The Canadian Florist	Oshawa, Ont	1,0002	Bi-weekly	1905
Food and Canning— Canadian Food Packer	Gardenvale, Que	1,500	Monthly	1930
Fraternal Societies— The Alberta Oddfellow	Wainwright, Alta		Monthly	
Fuel and Coal— Western Canada Coal Review	Winnipeg	3, 154	Monthly	1918
Funeral Service— Canadian Cemetery Service and Memorial Craftsman	Terente	1,000²	Bi-monthly	1930
Furniture and Furnishings— Furniture and Furnishings Canadian Woodworker and Furniture	Toronto	1,800	Monthly,	1911
Manufacturer	Toronto	1,388	Monthly	1901
Fur Trade— Fur of Canada Fur Trade Journal of Canada	Winnipeg Toronto	5,000 3,069	Monthly	1935 1923
General Retall Trade  English—  The Beacon	Calgary	5,497 4,000	QuarterlyQuarterly	1938 1928
Le Prix Courant	Montreal	3,966	Monthly	1887
Giftware— Giftware	Toronto	3,000*	Bi-monthly,.,	1932
Grain Trade— Canadian Milling and Feed Journal	Montreal	1,200	Monthly	1919
Grocery Trade— Englisk— Prairie Grocer and Provisioner Canadian Grocer French—	Winnipeg	5,633 4,863	Monthly Semi-monthly	
Le Détaillant en Produits Alimen- taires	Montreal	5,766	Monthly	1926

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Based on circulation, reported.

<sup>2</sup> From McKim's Directory of Canadian Publications, 1988